Gender
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

Gender
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

GC

GCDS

CP

Year
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2003

Year
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2003

Under
(V]
U9

U10
U1l
ui12
U13
ui4g
u15
U16
Uiz
U19

Under
(V]
U9

u10
ul1
ui12
u13
ui4g
u1s
U16
Uiz
U19

Chelsea Piers Shoreline Soccer Club (CPSSC)
2021-2022 Premier Tryouts

Current Teams
NEW
Leicester
Chelsea, West Ham
Lisbon, Benfica, Braga
Napoli, Roma
Valencia, Sevilla
Juventus
Atletico, Villarreal
Real Madrid, Las Parmas
Ajax, Fayenoord
PSG

Team
NEW
NEW
Arsenal
Lyon
Milan
Nice, Marseille, Lille
Brugge, Anderlecht
Verona, Lazio

Barcelona, Levante, Getafe

Bordeaux, Monaco
United

Greenwich Catholic School

Greenwich Country Day School

Chelsea Piers

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

BOYS TRYOUT 1
Date Time
April 26th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
April 26th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
April 26th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 3rd 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 3rd 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 10th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 10th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 17th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 18th 5:00pm - 6:30pm
May 24th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 24th 6:30pm - 8:00pm

GIRLS TRYOUT 1

Date Time

April 26th 4:00pm - 5:15pm
April 26th 4:00pm - 5:15pm
April 26th 4:00pm - 5:15pm

May 4th 5:00pm - 6:15pm

May 4th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 10th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 10th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 18th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 18th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 26th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 25th 6:30pm - 8:00pm

471 North Street, Greenwich CT 06830

257 Stanwich Road, Greenwich CT 06830

1 Blachley Road, Stamford, CT 06902

Location
Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic

Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic
GCDS
Greenwich Catholic
GCDS
Greenwich Catholic

Location
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers

Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic

GCDS

GCDS

GCDS

Chelsea Piers

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

BOYS TRYOUT 2
Date Time

April 28th  4:30pm - 5:45pm
April 28th  4:30pm - 5:45pm
April 28th  4:30pm - 5:45pm

May 5th 5:00pm - 6:15pm

May 5th 5:00pm - 6:15pm
May 12th 5:00pm - 6:30pm
May 12th 5:00pm - 6:30pm
May 19th 6:30pm - 8:00pm
May 19th 7:00pm - 8:30pm
May 26th 6:30pm - 8:00pm

GIRLS TRYOUT 2

Date
April 30th
April 30th
April 30th

May 7th

May 7th
May 14th
May 14th
May 20th
May 20th
May 27th

Time
4:00pm - 5:15pm
4:00pm - 5:15pm
4:00pm - 5:15pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
4:00pm - 5:15pm
5:30pm - 6:45pm
6:00pm - 7:30pm
6:30pm - 8:00pm
7:30pm - 9:00pm

Location
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers

Greenwich Catholic
Greenwich Catholic
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Greenwich Catholic
Chelsea Piers
GCDS

Location
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers
Chelsea Piers

Greenwich Catholic
Chelsea Piers



