

# **Chelsea Piers Shoreline Soccer Club (CPSSC)**

# **2021-2022 Premier Tryouts**

#### **BOYS TRYOUT 1**

#### **BOYS TRYOUT 2**

Gender	Year	Under	<b>Current Teams</b>	Day	Date	Time	Location	Day	Date	Time	Location
BOYS	2014	U8	NEW	Monday	April 26th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	April 28th	4:30pm - 5:45pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
BOYS	2013	U9	Leicester	Monday	April 26th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	April 28th	4:30pm - 5:45pm	Chelsea Piers
BOYS	2012	U10	Chelsea, West Ham	Monday	April 26th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	April 28th	4:30pm - 5:45pm	Chelsea Piers
BOYS	2011	U11	Lisbon, Benfica, Braga	Monday	May 3rd	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>	Wednesday	May 5th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>
BOYS	2010	U12	Napoli, Roma	Monday	May 3rd	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>	Wednesday	May 5th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>
BOYS	2009	U13	Valencia, Sevilla	Monday	May 10th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	May 12th	5:00pm - 6:30pm	Chelsea Piers
BOYS	2008	U14	Juventus	Monday	May 10th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	May 12th	5:00pm - 6:30pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
BOYS	2007	U15	Atletico, Villarreal	Monday	May 17th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS	Wednesday	May 19th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>
BOYS	2006	U16	Real Madrid, Las Parmas	Tuesday	May 18th	5:00pm - 6:30pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Wednesday	May 19th	7:00pm - 8:30pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
BOYS	2005	U17	Ajax, Fayenoord	Monday	May 24th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS	Wednesday	May 26th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS
BOYS	2003	U19	PSG	Monday	May 24th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	Greenwich Catholic				

## **GIRLS TRYOUT 1**

### **GIRLS TRYOUT 2**

Gender	Year	Under	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location	Day	Date	Time	Location
GIRLS	2014	U8	NEW	Monday	April 26th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>	Friday	April 30th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2013	U9	NEW	Monday	April 26th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>	Friday	April 30th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2012	U10	Arsenal	Monday	April 26th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>	Friday	April 30th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2011	U11	Lyon	Tuesday	May 4th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Friday	May 7th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2010	U12	Milan	Tuesday	May 4th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Friday	May 7th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2009	U13	Nice, Marseille, Lille	Monday	May 10th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Friday	May 14th	4:00pm - 5:15pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2008	U14	Brugge, Anderlecht	Monday	May 10th	5:00pm - 6:15pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>	Friday	May 14th	5:30pm - 6:45pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2007	U15	Verona, Lazio	Tuesday	May 18th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS	Thursday	May 20th	6:00pm - 7:30pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2006	U16	Barcelona, Levante, Getafe	Tuesday	May 18th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS	Thursday	May 20th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	<b>Greenwich Catholic</b>
GIRLS	2005	U17	Bordeaux, Monaco	Wednesday	May 26th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	GCDS	Thursday	May 27th	7:30pm - 9:00pm	<b>Chelsea Piers</b>
GIRLS	2003	U19	United	Tuesday	May 25th	6:30pm - 8:00pm	Chelsea Piers				

GC Greenwich Catholic School 471 North Street, Greenwich CT 06830

GCDS Greenwich Country Day School 257 Stanwich Road, Greenwich CT 06830

P Chelsea Piers 1 Blachley Road, Stamford, CT 06902